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Comp = Comprehensive Plan MMA = Managed Medical Assistance Plan  LTC+ = Long-Term Care Plus Plan This chart includes plans who have been awarded an 2018-2023 contract, as of September 28, 2018, who will begin operation 12/1/2018 through 2/1/2019.  As of 02-13-2019
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SMMC SPECIALTY PLANS 
(2018-2023)
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Spec = Specialty Plan  Den = Dental Plan As of 02-13-2019This chart includes plans who have been awarded an 2018-2023 contract, as of September 28, 2018, who will begin operation 12/1/2018 through 2/1/2019.  
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Plan Name Provider Relations Contact 

Aetna Better Health Susan Waldman 
Email: FLMedicaidProviderRelations@aetna.com 
Phone: 1-800-441-5501 

Children’s Medical Services Plan Barbara Mason 
Email: Barbara.Mason@wellcare.com 
Phone: 407-551-3238 

Community Care Plan Remon Walker 
Email: rwalker@ccpcares.org 
Phone: 954-622-3308 

Florida Community Care Grace Rodriguez 
Email: grodriguez@fcchealthplan.com 
Phone: 1-833-322-7526 ext.106494 

Humana  LTC provider contact: 
Ann Jamke  
Email:  LTCProviderrelations@humana.com 
Phone:  561-860-8660 
MMA Provider contact: 
Sonia Rozada 

Email: FLMedicaidProviderRelations@humana.com  

Phone: 305-626-5006 / 305-626-5266 

Lighthouse Carrie Skeen 
Email: providerrelations@lighthousehealthplan.com 
Phone: 1-844-243-5181 

Magellan Complete Care  Dione Prinzi Sadr 
Email: sadrd@magellanhealth.com 
Phone: 407-374-5540 

Miami Children’s Health Email : ProviderServices@MiamiChildrensHealthPlan.com 
Phone: 1-844-243-5188 
Fax: 1-888-843-3938 

Molina Healthcare  Lisa Schwendel 
Email: Lisa.Schwendel@MolinaHealthCare.Com 
Phone: 1-866-422-2541 ext. 223594 

Prestige Health Choice Lillian Morales 
LBMorales@prestigehealthchoice.com 
561-282-4222 

Simply Healthcare  LTC provider contact: 
Renee Thomas  
Email: renee.thomas@amerigroup.com 
Phone: 954-308-9410 
General LTC inquiry: ltcprovrelations@amerigroup.com 
MMA provider contact: 
Dixie Hollis 
Email: DHollis@simplyhealthcareplans.com 
Phone: 813-425-8017 

Staywell  Barbara Mason 
Email: Barbara.Mason@wellcare.com 
Phone: 407-551-3238 
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Sunshine Health  Mark Barrett  
Email: sunshinecontracting@centene.com  
Phone: 1-866-595-8116 

United Healthcare  Felix Gonzalez  
Email: felix_m_gonzalez@uhc.com  
Phone: 407-659-6965 

Vivida Health Stacey Lau 
Email: providerrelations@vividahealth.com 
Phone: 1-844-243-5175 

 

DENTAL 

Plan Name Provider Relations Contact 

DentaQuest Vanessa Guerrero 
Email: FloridaProviders@DentaQuest.com 
Phone: 1-877-468-5581 

LIBERTY Betty Gilbert 
Email: prinquiries@libertydentalplan.com 
Phone: 1-888-352-7924 ext. 393 

MCNA Mercedes Linares 
Email: prdepartment@mcna.net 
Phone: 1-855-698-6262 
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